
Go to adph.org/tobacco  

for complete contact information 

 
  

 
 

 

 

 

 

Vacant 
 

Niko Philips 
334-877-2876 
Niko.Phillips@adph.state.al.us 

 
 

Sonya Tinsley 
256-301-6706 
Sonya.Tinsley@adph.state.al.us 

 
 

Janet Hill 
256-927-1984 
Janet.Hill@adph.state.al.us 

 

Melanie Dickens 
256-765-7557 
Melanie.Dickens@adph.state.al.us 

 

Coretta Grant 
256-240-6662 
Coretta.Grant @adph.state.al.us 

 

Fayetta Royal 
205-554-4558 
Fayetta.Royal@adph.state.al.us 

 
 

Michele Gowens 
205-930-1220 
Michele.Gowens@jcdh.org 

 

Vacant 

           Local Tobacco Control Coordinators 
 

Knoxye Williams 
Southern Support Coordinator 

334-206-5220 
 

Monica Moore 
Northern Support Coordinator 

334-206-3824 
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quitnowalabama.com/1-800-784-8669 

 

Vacant 

 

Vacant 


